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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
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vy Entry 1
Eliminated
Placing |Division [Test Competitor Competitor # [Horses Name Branch Name or Points Score Comments
1 Entry Entry 1 Sophie Twolan 148 Chocolate Chipper  Lake Huron 150.000 65.217
2 Entry Entry 1 Addilyn Rolph 149 Savannah Mill Ridge 141.000 61.304
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
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7 Ds Entry 2
Eliminated
Placing |Division [Test Competitor Competitor # [Horses Name Branch Name or Score Comments
1 Entry Entry 2 Sophie Twolan 148 Chocolate Chipper  Lake Huron 194.00 66.897
2 Entry Entry 2 Addilyn Rolph 149 Savannah Mill Ridge 186.00 64.138
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
Entry Overall

Branch Name| Total Score | Average Percent
1  Sophie Twolan Entry 148 Chocolate Chipper Lake Huron 344.000 66.057
2  Addilyn Rolph Entry 149 Savannah Mill Ridge 327.000 62.721
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017

Starter 1

Eliminated

Placing |Division

N ook N

Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter

Starter 1
Starter 1
Starter 1
Starter 1
Starter 1
Starter 1
Starter 1

Competitor
Rebecca Cullen
Emily Forrest
Karlyn Bouman
Ciera MacLennan
Cindy Hoogenboom
Una Casha

Ella Valiquette

Competitor # [Horses Name

142
153
151
146
152
154
133

Morgan
Starlight

Beau

Solly
Butterscotch
Bahama Breeze
Quantico

Branch Name or
Guelph

Oxford

Oxford

Lake Huron

Oxford

Oxford

Blue Mountain

Points

196.000
192.000
191.000
190.000
185.000
172.000
168.000

Score Comments
67.586
66.207
65.862
65.517
63.793
59.310
57.931
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017

Starter 2

Eliminated

Placing |Division

No bk wnN

Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter

Starter 2
Starter 2
Starter 2
Starter 2
Starter 2
Starter 2
Starter 2

Competitor

Emily Forrest

Ciera MaclLennan
Rebecca Cullen
Karlyn Bouman
Una Casha

Cindy Hoogenboom
Ella Valiquette

Competitor # |Horses Name

153
146
142
151
154
152
133

Starlight

Solly

Morgan

Beau

Bahama Breeze
Butterscotch
Quantico

Branch Name |or Scratched
Oxford

Lake Huron

Guelph

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Blue Mountain

Points

188.000
186.000
185.000
180.000
178.000
178.000
160.000

Score Comments
67.143
66.429
66.071
64.286
63.571
63.571
57.143
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
Starter Overall

Placing [Competitor Name

N oo b W

Rebecca Cullen Starter
Emily Forrest Starter
Ciera MacLennan  Starter
Karlyn Bouman Starter
Cindy Hoogenboom Starter
Una Casha Starter
Ella Valiquette Starter

Division|Competitor #

142
153
146
151
152
154
133

Morgan
Starlight
Solly

Beau
Butterscotch

Branch Name | Total Score | Average Percent

Guelph
Oxford
Lake Huron
Oxford
Oxford

Bahama Breeze Oxford

Quantico

Blue Mountain

381.000
380.000
376.000
371.000
363.000
350.000
328.000

66.829
66.675
65.973
65.074
63.682
61.441
57.537
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
Starter Freestyle

Eliminated
Placing |Division Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name |or Scratched| Points | Score Comments
1 Starter Starter Freestyle Sophie Twolan 148 Chocolate Chipper Lake Huron 138.000 69.000
2 Starter Starter Freestyle Ella Valiquette 133 Quantico Blue Mountain 116.000 58.000
Starter Starter Freestyle Rebecca Cullen 142 Morgan Guelph
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
Pre-Training 1

Eliminated
Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name |or Scratched| Points Score Comments

1 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Abby Bueckert 141 Devil's Advocate Guelph 226.000 66.471
2 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Emily Hobbs 135 Duck Duck Goose Blue Mountain 221.000 65.000 60
3 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Amelia Twolan 143 Miss MoneyPenny Guelph 221.000 65.000 58.5
4 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Cadence Brassard 134 Crescendo Blue Mountain 212.000 62.353
5 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Faith Duncombe 145 Sierra Lake Huron 207.000 60.882
6 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Shania Robinson 136 Ten Boomer Creek 206.000 60.588 55.5
7 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Claire McClelland 144 Sundance Guelph 206.000 60.588 55

Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Trinity Sachau-Sherman 140 Silvermist Caledon Scratch - -

Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Lena Erasmi 155 Diva Westover Scratch
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Division
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training

Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2

Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017

Competitor

Emily Hobbs

Amelia Twolan

Shania Robinson

Abby Bueckert

Faith Duncombe

Claire McClelland
Cadence Brassard
Trinity Sachau-Sherman
Lena Erasmi

135
143
136
141
145
144
134
140
155

Pre-Training 2

Competitor # |Horses Name

Duck Duck Goose
Miss MoneyPenny
Ten

Devil's Advocate
Sierra

Sundance
Crescendo
Silvermist

Diva

Eliminated
or
Scratched
Blue Mountain
Guelph
Boomer Creek
Guelph
Lake Huron
Guelph
Blue Mountain
Caledon
Westover

Scratch
Scratch

214.000
211.000
210.000
210.000
204.000
198.000
178.000

Score

66.875
65.938
65.625
65.625
63.750
61.875
55.625

Comments

59.5

58
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
Pre-Training Overall

Placing [Competitor Name Competitor # |Horse Branch Name | Total Score | Average Percent

1 Abby Bueckert Pre-Training 141 Devil's Advocate Guelph 436.000 66.05

2 Emily Hobbs Pre-Training 135 Duck Duck Goose Blue Mountain 435.000 65.94

3 Amelia Twolan Pre-Training 143 Miss MoneyPenny Guelph 432.000 65.47

4  Shania Robinson Pre-Training 136 Ten Boomer Creek 416.000 63.11

5 Faith Duncombe Pre-Training 145 Sierra Lake Huron 411.000 62.32

6 Claire McClelland Pre-Training 144 Sundance Guelph 404.000 61.23

7 Cadence Brassard Pre-Training 134 Crescendo Blue Mountain 390.000 58.99
Trinity Sachau-Sherman  Pre-Training 140 Silvermist Caledon - -
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
Pre-Training Freestyle

7

4

Eliminated
or
Placing |Division Competitor Competitor # |[Horses Name Branch Name | Scratched Score Comments
1 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Emily Hobbs 135 Duck Duck Goose Blue Mountain 136.000 68.000
2 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Amelia Twolan 143 Miss MoneyPenny Guelph 126.000 63.000
3 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Shania Robinson 136 Ten Boomer Creek 124.000 62.000
4 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Faith Duncombe 145 Sierra Lake Huron 122.000 61.000
5 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Cadence Brassard 134 Crescendo Blue Mountain 114.000 57.000
Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Trinity Sachau-Sherman 140 Silvermist Caledon Scratch
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
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caul Training 1
Eliminated
or

Division |Test Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name | Scratched Points Comments
1 Training Training 1 Natalia Heinke 132 Zed Blue Mountain 153.000 66.522 47.5
2 Training Training 1 Sara Dwyer 147 Senator Lake Huron 153.000 66.522 46.5

Training Training 1 Jesse Gallant 139 On Going Project Boomer Creek H/C 144.000 62.609
3 Training Training 1 Kathleen Duiker 138 Sunwood Frost Boomer Creek 140.000 60.870
4 Training Training 1 Abby Bueckert 141 Devil's Advocate  Guelph 136.000 59.130
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e Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017

/5 Training 3
Eliminated
or

Division |Test Competitor Competitor # [Horses Name Branch Name | Scratched Score Comments
1 Training Training 3 Natalia Heinke 132 Zed Blue Mountain 146.000 66.364
2 Training Training 3 Sara Dwyer 147 Senator Lake Huron 144.000 65.455

Training Training 3 Jesse Gallant 139 On Going Project Boomer Creek H/C 138.000 62.727
3 Training Training 3 Kathleen Duiker 138 Sunwood Frost Boomer Creek 129.000 58.636
4 Training Training 3 Abby Bueckert 141 Devil's Advocate  Guelph 128.000 58.182
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
Training Overall

Division |Competitor # |Horse Branch Name |Total Score | Average Percent
1 Natalia Heinke Training 132 Zed Blue Mountain 299 66.443
2 Sara Dwyer Training 147 Senator Lake Huron 297 65.988
H/C Jesse Gallant Training 139 On Going Project Boomer Creek 282 62.668
3 Kathleen Duiker Training 138 Sunwood Frost Boomer Creek 269 59.753
4 Abby Bueckert Training 141 Devil's Advocate  Guelph 264 58.656
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Placing|Division|Test Competitor|Competitor # Horses Name|Branch Name|Eliminated or Scratched|Points
1  Training Training Freestyle Sara Dwyer 147 Senator Lake Huron 167 66.8
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
2D 5 First Level 1
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Eliminated
or
Placing |Division Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name [Branch Name | Scratched | Points | Score Comments
1 First Level First Level 1 Michaelah Robinson 137 Scarlet Boomer Creek 167.000 61.852
2 First Level First Level 1 Shalom Leger 150 Ulterra Luminet Mill Ridge 166.000 61.481
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e Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
£ First Level 2

Eliminated
or
Placing |Division Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name |[Branch Name | Scratched | Points | Score Comments
1 First Level First Level 2 Shalom Leger 150 Ulterra Luminet Mill Ridge 198.000 61.875
2 First Level First Level 2 Michaelah Robinson 137 Scarlet Boomer Creek 196.000 61.250
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
First Level Overall

Competitor # |Horse |Branch Name |Total Score | Average Percent
1 Shalom Leger First Level 150 Ulterra LI Mill Ridge 364 61.678
2 Michaelah Robinson First Level 137 Scarlet Boomer Creek 363 61.551
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2017
y First Level Freestyle

3o

Placing [Division

Eliminated
Competitor i
1 First Level

First Level Freestyle Michaelah Robinson

2 First Level First Level Freestyle Shalom Leger

or
137 Scarlet Boomer Creek 228.000 63.333
150 Ulterra Luminet Mill Ridge

206.000 57.222
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